Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-200T-D SERIES
Product features：
115/230VAC AC input
Up to 85% efficiency
Auxiliary output voltage adjustable
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Optional moisture barrier spray
5-year warranty
Product Description：
The TL-200T-D is a 200W three-output chassis-type AC-to-DC power supply. The input voltage range of this power supply is 115/230VAC, and it can provide DC
output voltages of 36V 10A, 24V 5A, and 42V 3A simultaneously for a long time. The operating ambient temperature can reach 50℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-200T-D
Output Characteristics

6. When the altitude exceeds 2,000 meters (6,500 feet), for the fanless models, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 3.5
°C per 1,000 meters, while for the models with fans, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 5 °C per 1,000 meters.
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-300Q-A SERIES
Product features：
176-264V AC input (Note: CN2 can be switched to 115/230Vac by connecting to a
switch)
Up to 85% efficiency
Auxiliary output voltage adjustable
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Optional moisture barrier spray
5-year warranty
Product Description：
The TL-300Q-A is a 300W four-output bare-board type AC-to-DC power supply. The input voltage range of the entire series is 176 - 264VAC. It can simultaneously
provide DC outputs of 36V 8A, 24V 6A, 42V 6A, and 24V 6A. The operating temperature can reach 50℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-300Q-A
Output Characteristics

6. When the altitude exceeds 2,000 meters (6,500 feet), for the fanless models, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 3.5 °C per
1,000 meters, while for the models with fans, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 5 °C per 1,000 meters.
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-400Q-A SERIES
Product features：
176-264V AC input (Note: CN1 can be switched to 115/230Vac by connecting to a
switch)
Up to 85% efficiency
Auxiliary output voltage adjustable
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Optional moisture barrier spray
5-year warranty
Product Description：
The TL-400Q-A is a 400W four-output bare-board type AC-to-DC power supply. The input voltage range of the entire series is 176 - 264VAC. It can simultaneously provide
DC outputs of 36V 11A, 24V 6A, 42V 9A, and 24V 6A. The operating temperature can reach 50℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-400Q-A
Output Characteristics

6. When the altitude exceeds 2,000 meters (6,500 feet), for the fanless models, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 3.5 °C per
1,000 meters, while for the models with fans, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 5 °C per 1,000 meters.
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-500F-A SERIES
Product features：
176-264V AC input (Note: CN2 can be switched to 115/230Vac by connecting to a
switch)
Up to 85% efficiency
uxiliary output voltage adjustable
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Optional moisture barrier spray
5-year warranty
Product Description：
The TL-500F-A is a 500W five-output bare-board type AC-to-DC power supply. The input voltage range of the entire series is 176 - 264VAC. It can simultaneously provide
DC outputs of 36V 14A, 42V 9A, 24V 6A, 24V 6A, and 24V 6A. The operating temperature can reach 50℃.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-500F-A
Output Characteristics

4. In case of low-voltage input, derated output is required. Please refer to the output derating curve for details.
5. The power supply should be regarded as a part of the components within the system. All EMC tests are carried out with the test samples
installed on a metal iron plate which is 1 mm in thickness, 360 mm in length and 360 mm in width. The power supply needs to be verified in
terms of electromagnetic compatibility in combination with the terminal equipment.
6. When the altitude exceeds 2,000 meters (6,500 feet), for the fanless models, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 3.5 °C per
1,000 meters, while for the models with fans, the ambient temperature decreases at a rate of 5 °C per 1,000 meters.
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-10D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-10D, as a 10W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it
can provide two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It
is widely applicable to power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental
adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-25D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-25D, as a 25W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it can provide
two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to
power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable
operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-35D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-35D, as a 35W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it can provide
two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to
power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable
operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-60D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-60D, as a 60W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it can provide
two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to
power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable
operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-100D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-100D, as a 100W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it can
provide two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It is widely
applicable to power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards
the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-150D SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-150D, as a 150W dual-output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC, and it can
provide two DC outputs in parallel for a long time. It can still operate efficiently even when the working ambient temperature reaches as high as 55℃. It is widely
applicable to power supply scenarios for various industrial and electronic devices. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards
the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-25T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-25T, as a 25W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC. It
can perform long-term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high as 55℃. It is
widely applicable to the power supply scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and excellent
environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-35T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-35T, as a 35W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC. It can perform long-
term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to the power supply
scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all
kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-50T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-50T, as a 50W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC. It can perform long-
term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to the power supply
scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all
kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-70T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-70T, as a 70W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC. It can perform long-
term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high as 55℃. It is widely applicable to the power supply
scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all
kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-100T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-100T, as a 100W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to
265VAC. It can perform long-term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high
as 55℃. It is widely applicable to the power supply scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and
excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-150T SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-150T, as a 150W three-way output chassis-type power supply, features stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to
265VAC. It can perform long-term parallel dual-channel DC output and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature is as high
as 55℃. It is widely applicable to the power supply scenarios of a variety of industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and
excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-60Q SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-60Q, as a 60W four-channel output chassis-type power supply, boasts stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to 265VAC. It can perform parallel dual-
channel DC output for a long time and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature reaches as high as 55 °C. It is widely applicable to the power supply scenarios
of various industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：
Model Model TL-60Q-A TL-60Q-B TL-60Q-C

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-100Q SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-100Q, as a100W four-channel output chassis-type power supply, boasts stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to
265VAC. It can perform parallel dual-channel DC output for a long time and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature
reaches as high as 55 °C. It is widely applicable to the power supply scenarios of various industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output
and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：

Industrial control
Production and manufacturing industry
Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
Financial equipment
Coal mine safety power supply
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-150Q SERIES
Product features：
176~265VAC wide voltage AC input
Adjustable output voltage
Built-in auxiliary power supply
DC output indication
Protection type: short circuit/overload
Product Description：
The TL-150Q, as a150W four-channel output chassis-type power supply, boasts stable and reliable performance. Its input voltage ranges from 176 to
265VAC. It can perform parallel dual-channel DC output for a long time and still operate efficiently even when the working environment temperature
reaches as high as 55 °C. It is widely applicable to the power supply scenarios of various industrial and electronic equipment. With its precise voltage output
and excellent environmental adaptability, it safeguards the stable operation of all kinds of equipment.
Model Naming Rules：